Year 1 and 2 Results
30 November 2017

Which is the favourite food in week 1?

2 x Pizza
5 x Fish Fingers
1 x Pork sausages

Which is the least favourite and why?

3 x Pasta - too spicy, too much sauce

1 x Curry - too spicy

1 x Salmon - taste

2 x Sweet Potato & Lentil Curry - too spicy
1 x Quorn Burger - too crunchy

Which is the favourite food in week 2?

2 x Ham & Cheese Macaroni
2 x Fish & Chips
4 x Pizza

Which is the least favourite and why?

1 x Quorn Burger - don't like taste

3 x Vegetable Chilli - too spicy

2 x Chicken and Sweetcorn Pie

1 x vegetable bean wrap

1 x Ham & Cheese Macaroni - too much veg

Which is the favourite food in week 3?

4 x Fish Fingers
3 x Sausage Roll
1 x Roast Chicken

Which is the least favourite and why?

5 x Chicken Curry - too spicy, foo much tomato
1 x Vegetable Lattice Slice

1 x Vegetable Cottage Pie

1 x Sausage Roll - sauce too spicy

How many in your class have tried the
new jacket potatoes?

20/30 +17/30 + 11/30 + 10/28 + 6/30 + 10/30 +
11/30 +18/29 = 103/237

Which is the favourite topping?

2 x Ham and Cheese

3 x Cheese and Beans

2 x Vegetable Sausages
1 x Tuna Mayo

Which is the least favourite and why?

3 x Chicken Mayo
4 x Tuna Mayo - not enough mayo
1 x Vegetable Sausage

How many in your class always bring
their own packed lunch?

1+2+3+5+7+4=22/237

Why?

2 x I hate hot dinners

2 x Don't like them/the school menu
2 x Don't like that days food choice
2 X My mum makes it - I don't know

Have they ever tried a school lunch?

All yes except 3

How many prefer having sandwiches in
the hall?

6/11+0+16+0+2 +noidea+0
+ 3/11




